Ronin Tape Measure - 5m

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

PROFESSIONAL 5 METRE TAPE MEASURE WITH CM AND INCH
MARKINGS AND WAIST CLIP ON REVERSE. OFFERED WITH A
FULL COLOUR DOME.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic/Metal

0.198Kg

100

20Kg

395x340x225mm

90178010

China



