Ronin Tape Measure - 5m



PROFESSIONAL 5 METRE TAPE MEASURE WITH CM AND INCH MARKINGS AND WAIST CLIP ON REVERSE. OFFERED WITH A FULL COLOUR DOME.

MATERIAL	Plastic/Metal
UNIT WEIGHT	0.198Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	100
CARTON WEIGHT	20Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	395x340x225mm
COMMODITY CODE	90178010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China